
39

6

12

90 min.

Modellname / Model name / Nom du modčle / Modellnamn / Nome modello / Název modelu / Modelnaam /

Ime modela / Numéro Modello / Modell neve / / Názov modelu / Ime modela /

Denumire model / /

Название модели

Наименование на модела Nazwa modelu

03-DENVER -0
7

.1
1

.2
0

2
0

!



Modellname / Model name / Nom du modčle / Modellnamn / Nome modello / Název modelu / Modelnaam /
Ime modela / Numéro Modello / Modell neve / / Názov modelu / Ime modela /
Denumire model / /

Название модели

Наименование на модела Nazwa modelu

03

!
=

www.wmkm.pl

Tel: +48 601 247 625

Tel: +48 601 677 210

handel1@wmkm.eu

?

-DENVER -0
7

.1
1

.2
0

2
0



?

Modellname / Model name / Nom du modčle / Modellnamn / Nome modello / Název modelu / Modelnaam /
Ime modela / Numéro Modello / Modell neve / / Názov modelu / Ime modela /
Denumire model / /

Название модели

Наименование на модела Nazwa modelu

03-DENVER -0
7

.1
1

.2
0

2
0

5kg5kg5kg5kg

5kg5kg5kg5kgmax.



B1

006668

x3

002625

x8

000093

x1

004832

x8

4x30

000020

x11

000010

x2

000200

x2 x2

006605

000071

4 45x

8 40x

x2

006687

x63,5x16 czarny

x4

004838 004992

x16

000021

x183,5x16

000021

x243,5x16

006606

x44x13

000007

8x28 x4

COLLI 5

B2 B3

B4 B5

COLLI 4

L466 x1

005278

b1

GBDear Customer. We would like to congratulate you buying a new furniture.
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or are broken please mark it with!X" sign on assembly instruction and send it to us.
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